REGISTRATION

[0 Awards Recognition Celebration

Breakfast/Luncheon Sponsor

Flag Sponsor

Golf Cart Sponsor

Golf Ball Sponsor

Print Sponsor

Team Foursome

Leader Board Sponsor

Beverage Cart Sponsor

Goody Bag Sponsor

Putting Green Sponsor

Longest Drive-Men

Longest Drive-Women

Closest to Pin-Men

Closest to Pin-Women

[ Straightest Drive-Men

[ Straightest Drive-Women

[0 Snack Shack Sponsor

[ Driving Range Sponsor

[J Scorecard Sponsor

[J Ball Washer Sponsor (2)

] Tee/Green Sponsor

O Individual Player

[ VIP Package (per player)
__#of VIP Packages

OobooooooOooooooao

$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$600
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$400
$350
$250
$60

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone:

Billing Address:

City, State Zip Code:

[0 Check Enclosed
0 Please Bill My Company

O Please Charge My American Express, Discover,

MasterCard or VISA
Name on Card:

Card Number | Exp. Date | CSV:

PLAYER ROSTER

Company/Team Name:

Team Captain:

Captain Email Address:

Captain Address, City, State:

Player 2:

Player 2 Email:

Player 3:

TOURNAMENT

Player 4: September 9, 2024

Manchester Country Club

180 South River Road
Please Submit Forms by September 1, 2024 to: Bedford 5 NH 03110

Nancy Mellitt
New Hampshire Food Bank

700 East Industrial Park Drive
Manchester, NH 03109

Player 4 Email:

Phone: 603.669.9725 ext. 1129
Fax: 603.669.0270
Visit: nhfoodbank.org/golf

RAFFLE PRIZES Y New Hampshire

We welcome donations of items for our raffle or R\ " FO OD
for inclusion in our goody bags. Your gift will be I 2 B q NK 'W
recognized in the event program. B h.“

A Program of Catholic Charities NH



Please join us as a sponsorand/ | AWARDS RECOGNITION CELEBRATION - $4,000 GOODY BAG, LEADER BOARD OR
or foursome and celebrate the 15 . Complimentary foursome. BEVERAGE CART - $750
Annual WBS-HUB Harvest Golf . N - he
c u Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse Celebration. - Corporate recognition on Goody Bag, Leader
Classic benefiting the NH Food Bank . Corporate recognition banner. Board Signage, or Cart.

on Monday, September 9, 2024 at
Manchester Country Club, shotgun

- Special recognition throughout event.
PUTTING GREEN - $600

start at 11:00AM. BREAKFAST/LUNCH EON - $3,000 - Corporate recognition sign at putting green.
- Complimentary foursome
The outing includes breakfast served on . Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse LONGEST DRIVE, CLOSEST TO PIN,
the patio beginning at 10:00AM, lunch patio breakfast. STRAIGHTEST DRIVE, SNACK SHACK, DRIVING
Served at the turn and CulminateS With . Corporate recognition banner. RANGE, OR SCORECARD - $500
an Awards Recognition featuring hors . Special recognition throughout event. - Corporate recognition sign at hole/ driving range/
d'oeuvres. on scoreboard.
FLAG SPONSOR - $2,000
Registration is limited to the first . Two (2) Complimentary Player Spots. BALL WASHER (2) - $400
128 paid registrants. The formatis a - Corporate name/logo featured on all flags. + One (1) front nine.
scramble with prizes awarded to the top - Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse. - One (1) back nine.
four teams. - Special recognition throughout event. - Corporate recognition sign per ball washer.
It’s a fun day for a great cause! We GOLF CART SPONSOR - $1,500 TEE/GREEN - $350
hope you'’ll jofin us(. F)’leaSﬁ filtl)oul’i tl‘]leh - Two (2) Complimentary player spots for 18 - Corporate recognition sign at tee/green.
appropriate form(s) on the back of this hole sponsor.
. . VIP PACKAGE $60 (Value $75)
brochure. - Prominent corporate signage on up to 64 carts. 15 Raffle tickets
GOLF BALL SPONSOR - $1,500 + 2Mulligans - front 9, back 9
- Two (2) Complimentary player spots. - Putting contest
- Corporate name/logo on Player Golf Balls included in + And more!

Goody Bag.

PRINT SPONSOR - $1,500
- Two (2) Complimentary player spots.
- Prominent signage at Clubhouse.
- Full Page ad in Event Program.

The New Hampshire Food Bank first opened
its doors on World Food Day, October 16,
1984, and serves as the only food bank

in NH. In addition to food distribution,

our approach to ending hunger includes
developing our outreach programs such as:
Mobile Food Pantries, Cooking Matters®,
aone-acre Production Garden, Recipe for
Success Culinary Job Training Program,
USDA Summer Food Service, SNAP
Outreach, Granite State Market Match,
Double Up Food Bucks, NH Feeding NH,
Nutrition Pantry Program and more.

NOTE: All packages include corporate name/logo with link featured on
NH Food Bank website and acknowledgement in event program.

‘
HELPING TO NOURISH

NEW HAMPSHIRE

FOR 40 YEARS

Thanks to supporters like you, last year, the
Food Bank distributed more than 16 million
pounds of food to over 400 food pantries,
soup kitchens, shelters, day care centers,
senior centers and more.




