REGISTRATION

Awards Recognition Celebration	\$4,000
Breakfast/Luncheon Sponsor	\$3,000
Flag Sponsor	\$2,000
Golf Cart Sponsor	\$1,500
Golf Ball Sponsor	\$1,500
Print Sponsor	\$1,500
Team Foursome	\$1,000
Leader Board Sponsor	\$750
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$750
Goody Bag Sponsor	\$750
Putting Green Sponsor	\$600
Longest Drive-Men	\$500
Longest Drive-Women	\$500
Closest to Pin-Men	\$500
Closest to Pin-Women	\$500
Straightest Drive-Men	\$500
Straightest Drive-Women	\$500
Snack Shack Sponsor	\$500
Driving Range Sponsor	\$500
Scorecard Sponsor	\$500
Ball Washer Sponsor (2)	\$400
Tee/Green Sponsor	\$350
Individual Player	\$250
VIP Package (per player)	\$60
# of VIP Packages	

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone:

Billing Address:

City, State Zip Code:

Check Enclosed

- Please Bill My Company
- Please Charge My American Express, Discover, MasterCard or VISA

Name on Card:

Card Number | Exp. Date | CSV:

PLAYER ROSTER

Company/Team Name:

Team Captain:

Captain Email Address:

Captain Address, City, State:

Player 2:

Player 2 Email:

Player 3:

Player 3 Email:

Player 4:

Player 4 Email:

Please Submit Forms by September 1, 2024 to:

Nancy Mellitt New Hampshire Food Bank 700 East Industrial Park Drive Manchester, NH 03109

Phone: 603.669.9725 ext. 1129 Fax: 603.669.0270 Visit: nhfoodbank.org/golf

RAFFLE PRIZES

We welcome donations of items for our raffle or for inclusion in our goody bags. Your gift will be recognized in the event program.



2024 GOLF TOURNAMENT

September 9, 2024

Manchester Country Club 180 South River Road Bedford, NH 03110





TOURNAMENT FORMAT

Please join us as a sponsor and/ or foursome and celebrate the 15th Annual WBS-HUB Harvest Golf Classic benefiting the NH Food Bank on **Monday, September 9, 2024** at Manchester Country Club, shotgun start at 11:00AM.

The outing includes breakfast served on the patio beginning at 10:00AM, lunch served at the turn and culminates with an Awards Recognition featuring hors d'oeuvres.

Registration is limited to the first 128 paid registrants. The format is a scramble with prizes awarded to the top four teams.

It's a fun day for a great cause! We hope you'll join us. Please fill out the appropriate form(s) on the back of this brochure.

The New Hampshire Food Bank first opened its doors on World Food Day, October 16, 1984, and serves as the only food bank in NH. In addition to food distribution, our approach to ending hunger includes developing our outreach programs such as: Mobile Food Pantries, Cooking Matters®, a one-acre Production Garden, Recipe for Success Culinary Job Training Program, USDA Summer Food Service, SNAP Outreach, Granite State Market Match, Double Up Food Bucks, NH Feeding NH, Nutrition Pantry Program and more.

Thanks to supporters like you, last year, the Food Bank distributed more than 16 million pounds of food to over 400 food pantries, soup kitchens, shelters, day care centers, senior centers and more.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

AWARDS RECOGNITION CELEBRATION - \$4,000

- Complimentary foursome.
- Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse Celebration.
- Corporate recognition banner.
- Special recognition throughout event.

BREAKFAST/LUNCHEON - \$3,000

- Complimentary foursome
- Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse patio breakfast.
- Corporate recognition banner.
- Special recognition throughout event.

FLAG SPONSOR - \$2,000

- Two (2) Complimentary Player Spots.
- · Corporate name/logo featured on all flags.
- Corporate recognition sign at Clubhouse.
- Special recognition throughout event.

GOLF CART SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Two (2) Complimentary player spots for 18 hole sponsor.
- Prominent corporate signage on up to 64 carts.

GOLF BALL SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Two (2) Complimentary player spots.
- Corporate name/logo on Player Golf Balls included in Goody Bag.

PRINT SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Two (2) Complimentary player spots.
- Prominent signage at Clubhouse.
- Full Page ad in Event Program.

NOTE: All packages include corporate name/logo with link featured on NH Food Bank website and acknowledgement in event program.

GOODY BAG, LEADER BOARD OR BEVERAGE CART - \$750

• Corporate recognition on Goody Bag, Leader Board Signage, or Cart.

PUTTING GREEN - \$600

• Corporate recognition sign at putting green.

LONGEST DRIVE, CLOSEST TO PIN,

STRAIGHTEST DRIVE, SNACK SHACK, DRIVING RANGE, OR SCORECARD - \$500

 Corporate recognition sign at hole/ driving range/ on scoreboard.

BALL WASHER (2) - \$400

- One (1) front nine.
- One (1) back nine.
- Corporate recognition sign per ball washer.

TEE/GREEN - \$350

Corporate recognition sign at tee/green.

VIP PACKAGE - \$60 (Value \$75)

- 15 Raffle tickets
- 2 Mulligans front 9, back 9
- Putting contest
- And more!

PRIZES Per Team

- 1st \$800 Pro Shop Credit
- 2nd \$400 Pro Shop Credit
- 3rd \$200 Pro Shop Credit
- 4th 4-Restaurant Gift Certificates

HELPING TO NOURISH NEW HAMPSHIRE FOR 40 YEARS